SYCT-3
250A High Accuracy Galvanically Isolated
Hall Current Sensor IC
SYCT-3 Rev.0.9D           Silergy Corp. Confidential -prepared for  Customer Use Only               1
© 2025 Silergy Corp.                                                                  All Rights Reserved.
General Description
The SYCT-3 is a family of high accuracy galvanically isolated
Hall-effect current sensor ICs for ±50 to ±250A. Current sensing

SYCT-3 Rev.0.9D          Si lergy Corp.  Confidential -prepared for  Customer  Use Only               2
© 2025 Silergy Corp.                                                                  All Rights Reserved.
Package Type
PFF           PSF            PSS              SMT
(Standard)
Ordering Information
Please indicate the package type in the suffix when ordering, such as SYCT050BR-3PSF.
If the packaging type is not specified, the default is to the standard (PFF) package.
Part Number Architecture I
P
(A) Sensitivity(mV/A) V
QVO
(V) T
A
(℃)
SYCT050BR-3 Bidirectional ±50 26.4 Vcc/2 -40 to 125
SYCT050BF-3 Bidirectional ±50 26.4 1.65 -40 to 125
SYCT050UF-3 Unidirectional 50 49.4 0.5 -40 to 125
SYCT100BR-3 Bidirectional ±100 13.2 Vcc/2 -40 to 125
SYCT100BF-3 Bidirectional ±100 13.2 1.65 -40 to 125
SYCT100UF-3 Unidirectional 100 24.7 0.5 -40 to 125
SYCT150BR-3 Bidirectional ±150 8.8 Vcc/2 -40 to 105
SYCT150BF-3 Bidirectional ±150 8.8 1.65 -40 to 105
SYCT150UF-3 Unidirectional 150 16.5 0.5 -40 to 105
SYCT200BR-3 Bidirectional ±200 6.6 Vcc/2 -40 to 85
SYCT200BF-3 Bidirectional ±200 6.6 1.65 -40 to 85
SYCT200UF-3 Unidirectional 200 12.4 0.5 -40 to 85
SYCT250BR-3 Bidirectional ±250 5.3 Vcc/2 -40 to 85
SYCT250BF-3 Bidirectional ±250 5.3 1.65 -40 to 85
SYCT250UF-3 Unidirectional 250 9.9 0.5 -40 to 85
 SYCT-3
SYCT-3 Rev.0.9D          Si lergy Corp.  Confidential -prepared for  Customer  Use Only               3
© 2025 Silergy Corp.                                                                  All Rights Reserved.
Pinout (Top View)